
SCHOOL PRIMARY CONTACT PHONE E-MAIL

Dakota Cory Cahoon 815-275-4311 ccahoon@sgws.com

Durand Ed Johnston edgjohnston@gmail.com

Eastland Chad Johnson 815-718-0191 cjohnson@malcolmeaton.org

Forreston Jake Groom 815-821-5494 jgroom@fvdistrict221.org

Fulton Magen Folk 815-440-0164 magen.folk@gmail.com

Le-Win Craig Albright 815-291-3174 calbright81@hotmail.com

Milledgeville Kelly Step 815-441-7413 kellykstepp@gmail.com

Orangeville Amy Trimble 815-275-0607 atrimble@fehrgraham.com

Pearl City Nathan Pickard 815-821-2403 pickard2965@gmail.com

Pecatonica Daniel Rosenstiel 815-238-0615 danielmrosenstiel@gmail.com

Polo Joe Merdian 815-440-1101 merd1979@yahoo.com

River Ridge Mark Wachter 563-581-0937 wacsjem@gmail.com

Stockton Ryan Blair 815-990-3284 ryanblair4@gmail.com

Tri-County Ben Marten 815-541-4002 bmarten@tricountychristian.org

Warren Samantha Toay 815-541-8464 stoay11@gmail.com

West Carroll Eric Naples 815-590-2379 enaples@wc314.org
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